—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Supervisor Public Health Nurse

Public Health Director

Supervisor Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse I

Family Support Worker Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Registered Dietician Il

Community Health Education
Supervisor

Registered Nurse |

Health Educator (Bilingual)
Accountant Il

Health Educator (Bilingual)
Nutrition Assistant Ill/Bilingual
Family Support Worker (Bilingual)
Nutrition Assistant Il/Bilingual
Family Support Worker

Family Support Worker
Nutrition Assistant Il/Bilingual
Health Officer/Physician/Surgeon
Public Health Nurse I
Supervisor Registered Dietician
Office Assistant lI(Bilingual)
Public Health Nurse |
Accounting Technician llI
Office Assistant llI(Bilingual)
Nutrition Assistant Il/Bilingual
Administrative Assistant

Health Educator

Office Assistant ll(Bilingual)

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$93,524
$74,663
$71,810
$64,219
$60,246
$60,240
$58,300
$57,987
$56,281

$55,813
$53,290
$50,014
$46,863
$40,670
$38,692
$36,686
$35,804
$35,699
$35,222
$34,602
$33,729
$32,048
$31,813
$29,364
$28,974
$28,521
$28,364
$27,418
$27,286
$26,101



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43,

Health Educator

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant llI(Bilingual)
Registered Dietician Il

Health Educator

Registered Nurse |

Supervisor Public Health Nurse
Nutrition Assistant Il/Bilingual

Community Health Education
Supervisor

Public Health Nurse I
Registered Nurse |
Institutional Registered Nurse |

Health Educator

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$26,087
$24,315
$18,264
$16,652
$15,893
$14,692
$13,137

$7,236

$2,225

$1,724
$1,314
$458
$79



