	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Public Health Nurse		Tehama County	Public Health	\$93,524
2.	Public Health Director		Tehama County	Public Health	\$74,663
3.	Supervisor Public Health Nurse		Tehama County	Public Health	\$71,810
4.	Public Health Nurse II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$64,219
5.	Family Support Worker Supervisor		Tehama County	Public Health	\$60,246
6.	Public Health Nurse II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$60,240
7.	Public Health Nurse II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$58,300
8.	Registered Dietician II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$57,987
9.	Community Health Education Supervisor		Tehama County	Public Health	\$56,281
10.	Registered Nurse II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$55,813
11.	Health Educator (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$53,290
12.	Accountant II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$50,014
13.	Health Educator (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$46,863
14.	Nutrition Assistant III/Bilingual		Tehama County	Public Health	\$40,670
15.	Family Support Worker (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$38,692
16.	Nutrition Assistant II/Bilingual		Tehama County	Public Health	\$36,686
17.	Family Support Worker		Tehama County	Public Health	\$35,804
18.	Family Support Worker		Tehama County	Public Health	\$35,699
19.	Nutrition Assistant II/Bilingual		Tehama County	Public Health	\$35,222
20.	Health Officer/Physician/Surgeon		Tehama County	Public Health	\$34,602
21.	Public Health Nurse II		Tehama County	Public Health	\$33,729
22.	Supervisor Registered Dietician		Tehama County	Public Health	\$32,048
23.	Office Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$31,813
24.	Public Health Nurse I		Tehama County	Public Health	\$29,364
25.	Accounting Technician III		Tehama County	Public Health	\$28,974
26.	Office Assistant III(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$28,521
27.	Nutrition Assistant II/Bilingual		Tehama County	Public Health	\$28,364
28.	Administrative Assistant		Tehama County	Public Health	\$27,418
29.	Health Educator		Tehama County	Public Health	\$27,286
30.	Office Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Public Health	\$26,101

31.	Health Educator	Tehama County	Public Health	\$26,087
32.	Office Assistant II	Tehama County	Public Health	\$24,315
33.	Office Assistant III(Bilingual)	Tehama County	Public Health	\$18,264
34.	Registered Dietician II	Tehama County	Public Health	\$16,652
35.	Health Educator	Tehama County	Public Health	\$15,893
36.	Registered Nurse I	Tehama County	Public Health	\$14,692
37.	Supervisor Public Health Nurse	Tehama County	Public Health	\$13,137
38.	Nutrition Assistant II/Bilingual	Tehama County	Public Health	\$7,236
39.	Community Health Education Supervisor	Tehama County	Public Health	\$2,225
40.	Public Health Nurse II	Tehama County	Public Health	\$1,724
41.	Registered Nurse II	Tehama County	Public Health	\$1,314
42.	Institutional Registered Nurse I	Tehama County	Public Health	\$458
43.	Health Educator	Tehama County	Public Health	\$79